C = 33 1/2
E = 33 3/4
F = 33 7/8
G = 34 (shown)
H = 34 1/8
J = 34 1/4
UNIVERSAL INBOARD
MOUNT AIR SLIDER
To Order Slide
Rail Assembly without Angles
To Order Slide
  Rail Assembly with Angles *
Order Number
Travel Weight
Order Number
Travel Weight
SK 77562-06 6” Travel 87 lbs.  SK 77563-BG-06 6” Travel 142 lbs.
SK 77562-12 12” Travel 97 lbs.  SK 77563-BG-12 12” Travel 159 lbs.
SK 77562-18 18” Travel 107 lbs.  SK 77563-BG-18 18” Travel 175 lbs.
SK 77562-24 24” Travel 117 lbs.  SK 77563-BG-24 24” Travel 192 lbs.
SK 77562-36 36” Travel 136 lbs.  SK 77563-BG-36 36” Travel 225 lbs.
SK 77562-48 48” Travel 155 lbs.  SK 77563-BG-48 48” Travel 258 lbs.
To Order Slide
Bracket Assembly Only
Order Number
Height Weight